BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ADVERT NO. 08

Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION LOCAL CIDB BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE
CONTENT Grading
RFQ/DHR/2019-20/34 TLB TRANING PROGRAMME N/A N/A N/A Name: Fezile Dlamini 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019
Tel: 043 7221011
Email: feziled@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/DCS/2019-20/35 SUPPLY, DELIVER AND N/A 1.M.E GONUBIE RESORT Name: Cynthia Mgudane 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019
INSTALLATION OF 14 AIR 06 AUGUST 2019 Tel: 043 705 9748/ 078 236 5004
CONDITIONER IN 14 CHALETS AT 09H00 Email: Cynthiany@buffalocity.gov.za
GONUBIE RESORT & CARAVAN
PARK
RFQ/HPS/2019-20/36 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Thembile Thompson 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019
FIREFIGHTING HOSES COMPLETE Tel: (043) 705 9005
Email: thembilet@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/DCS/2019-20/37 REBRANDING OF THE ZOO- N/A N/A EAST LONDON ZOO Name: Siani Tinley 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019
APPOINTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL 13 AUGUST 2019 Tel: 082328 1121
FOR THE REBRANDING AND 09HO00 Email: siani@elaquarium.co.za
REMODELING OF ZOOLOGICAL
SERVICES
RFQ/HPS/2019-20/38 SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF OFFICE 30%,70%85% | N/A N/A Name: Thembile Thompson 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019
FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT FOR Tel: (043) 705 9005
FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICES Email: thembilet@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/OCM/2019-20/39 ESTABLISHMENT AND N/A N/A N/A Name: Siyasanga Xoki / 02 AUGUST 2019 13 AUGUST 2019

MAINTENANCE OF FRAUD HOTLINE
FOR BCMM FOR A PERIOD OF ONE
YEAR

Email: siyasangax@buffalocity.gov.za

RFQ Documents are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioed quotations will be available from 02 AUGUST 2019,
and Request by sending email to: cassandrar@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sitatun@buffalocity.gov.za;
bonganimdi@buffalocity.gov.za; AND on the Municipality’s website: www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za.

AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE
QUOTATION DOCUMENT.

ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 12:00PM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.
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